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U-21 Championship
2019/20 19th round, Match #94

Friday, 22.02.2020, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

38 Zadereiko Anton
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
4 Avramenko Oleksandr (C)
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
8 Panchyshyn Orest
17 Rudiuk Volodymyr
21 Tolochko Roman
11 Runich Vasyl
14 Bei Andrii
10 Kirylenko

Substitutes
30 Horokh Valentyn
19 Sushchak Nazar
24 Kozak Bohdan
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
7 Silchenko Vitalii
18 Bychek Kostiantyn
9 Kud Taras

Coach
Vovchuk Liubomyr

81 Babichyn Viktor
87 Volynets Danylo
14 Zaikov Kyrylo (C)
44 Khyzhniak Oleksii
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
11 Soloviov Maksym
98 Lytvynenko Ivan
21 Sabatini Griffin Riley
27 Zaiets Serhii
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
23 Mytchenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Veklych Danylo
8 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
4 Bohomaz Nazarii
9 Tiapkin Maksym
3 Zhinchyn Bohdan
25 Kireiev Andrii
89 Krylov Danylo

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Fedorak Yuriy
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 19th round, Match #94
Friday, 22.02.2020, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
4' 14 Zaikov Kyrylo

17 Rudiuk Volodymyr 36'

46' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
25 Kireiev Andrii

10 Kirylenko
18 Bychek Kostiantyn 55'

57' 77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

59' 23 Mytchenko Vladyslav
4 Bohomaz Nazarii

65' 98 Lytvynenko Ivan
89 Krylov Danylo

65' 21 Sabatini Griffin Riley
9 Tiapkin Maksym

17 Rudiuk Volodymyr
24 Kozak Bohdan 70'

72' 77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
8 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

8 Panchyshyn Orest
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym 77'

11 Runich Vasyl 82'

11 Runich Vasyl
19 Sushchak Nazar 84'

14 Bei Andrii
7 Silchenko Vitalii 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


